
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
28 
44 
9 

88 
81 
50 
19 

Name 
FARKAS Kevin 
VARGA Tibor 
ZAJAC Mário 
CZEPÓ Donát Ákos 
KOLAROVSZKI Mór 
BARTA Kristóf 
APFEL Peter 

Nat. 
HUN 
HUN 
SVK 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
SVK 

Club 
Bester Capital Dugbai 
Forty Racing 
Macerano Racing Team
Chrobák Team 
Chrobák Team 
Talmácsi Ring Motorspo
MAJO Racing 

Motor 
OHVALE 
MIR 
OHVALE 
HONDA 
HONDA 
HONDA 
OHVALE 

Class 
Mini GP Open 
Mini GP Open 
Mini GP Open 
Mini GP Open 
Mini GP Open 
Mini GP Open 
Mini GP Open 

R1  
25 
20 
13 
16 
11 
10 
9 

R2  
25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 
9 

Total point
50 
40 
29 
29 
22 
20 
18 
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MAMS UP és Rövidpályás Gyorsasági OB 

 MINI GP Open 

Végeredmény - Total Result 

Kakucsring 1,002 km 


